University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213036221020

2 213036218011

3 213020117037

4 213020118075

5 213020118028

6 213037185004

7 213020132061

8 213030177006

9 213020118083

10 213020117015

11 213020165086

12 213020165054

13 213020118078

14 213026233003

15 213031211003

16 213026233009

17 213020117012

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Philosophy-2021

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21PHIL1004821

21PHIL1120279

21PHIL1017842

21PHIL1033146

21PHIL1046252

21PHIL1127852

21PHIL1015686

21PHIL1071851

21PHIL1053920

21PHIL1017947

21PHIL1125806

21PHIL1044012

21PHIL1048447

21PHIL1051428

21PHIL1079568

21PHIL1034779

21PHIL1017000

Name

RAHUL P M

MEDHA
KALYANI
NAYAR

YASHIKA
VARSHNEY

SAKSHI RAI
GARIMA
DOBHAL
NAVEEN

GUPTA
HEMANT

DUTTA

MD ZUBAIR
AKHTAR

SWASTHIKA

KANIKA
PAHEL

MEGHA LIZ
VARGHESE

HIMANSHI
LAHORA

SHREYA
JAIN

RAJJASWARI
KAYAL

DIVYA
CHANDRA

VIDISHA
KAR

GUNJAN
SHARMA

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Miranda House

Lady Shri Ram College

for Women

Miranda House

Zakir Husain Delhi
College

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Kamala Nehru College

Indraprastha College
for Women

Indraprastha College
for Women

Janki Devi Memorial

College

Lakshmibai College

Lakshmibai College

Lakshmibai College

Lakshmibai College

Lakshmibai College

Final
Entrance
Marks

282

255

218

199

198

153

134

131

125

113

110

104

103

103

103

102

100

Combined
Rank

14

30

39

40

76

89

92

96

106

109

114

115

115

115

116

118

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP

79.11

75.35

72.84

79.60

72.40

65.78

68.55

77.53

62.65

57.53

70.60

68.80

65.80

6.66

68.08

Choice

10

28-12-2021
00:27:57

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213037186007

2 213020165117

3 213037186004

4 213020165122

5 213037186008

6 213020165133

7 213020117033

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Philosophy-2021

Form No.

21PHIL1085487

21PHIL1107469

21PHIL1123393

21PHIL1148109

21PHIL1063696

21PHIL1098329

21PHIL1027023

Name

PRIYANSU
PRAJJWAL

RAVINDER
SINGH
BHULLAR

GAURAV
YADAV

SAMEER
SHAKYA

RADHA
KUMARI

SHRIYA
PATYAL

VATSALA
MAURYA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Hindu College

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Department of
Philosophy (SDC)

Indraprastha College
for Women

Indraprastha College
for Women

Kamala Nehru College

Final
Entrance
Marks

165

70

66

61

53

38

Combined
Rank

66

146

150

155

162

173

175

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

77.30

0.00

56.67

69.66

79.42

52.00

72.25

28-12-2021
00:27:57

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

8 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213020165062 = 21PHIL1065097 JYOTSNA Kamala Nehru College 65 151 62.13 8 SC
2 213020165023  21PHIL1046468  ASHUTOSH Department of 55 160 58.44 1 SC
ANAND Philosophy (SDC)
3 213030178006  21PHIL1039178 @ SAURABH Department of 45 167 61.65 5 SC
SUNDER Philosophy (SDC)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 213020117016

2 213021204008

3 213023223009

4 213023223001

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Philosophy-2021

Form No.

21PHIL1028145

21PHIL1105423

21PHIL1016947

21PHIL1010983

Name

LILY
LALRAMPARI

KABAK PINKI

NENGNEITHEM

CHUIPEMME
SHINGLAI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Hindu College

Kamala Nehru College

Indraprastha College
for Women

Lakshmibai College

Final
Entrance
Marks

117

42

26

95

Combined
Rank

102

169

181

122

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

7.19

5.89

7.64

54.00

Choice

28-12-2021
00:27:57

Category
Filled by
Candidate

ST

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 213027168002 21PHIL1014342  ASHUTOSH Hindu College 233 22 73.94 1 EWS
SHUKLA
2 213020165014  21PHIL1109729 AKASH Department of 57 159 64.20 3 EWS
BHATI Philosophy (SDC)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 21PHIL1053411

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21PHIL1026798

21PHIL1075482

21PHIL1044017

21PHIL1104725

21PHIL1008428

21PHIL1075531

21PHIL1151086

21PHIL1011698

21PHIL1132116

21PHIL1036699

21PHIL1117888

21PHIL1083329

21PHIL1089107

21PHIL1069210

21PHIL1015686

21PHIL1033087

21PHIL1000733

21PHIL1013100

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Philosophy-2021

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying
Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice
ANUSHKA TYAGI Lady Shri Ram College for 74.97 2
Women
TANU JAIN Lady Shri Ram College for 74.32 5
Women
MEHAK Indraprastha College for 73.81 5
AGGARWAL Women
TANNU Indraprastha College for 73.43 4
Women
SHREYA BAJPAI Kamala Nehru College 73.17 6
PRATIBHA MURTI Department of Philosophy 72.50 4
(SDC)
AYUSH KUMAR Department of Philosophy 70.60 3
(SDC)
PRIYAL KAPOOR Lakshmibai College 69.82 8
CHAITANYA Department of Philosophy 69.71 4
(SDC)
TWISHA KHANNA Department of Philosophy 69.63 1
(SDC)
GEETIKA MISHRA Department of Philosophy 69.06 4
(SDC)
CHESHTA Department of Philosophy 69.06 3
NAGPAL (SDC)
RUPAL SAXENA Kamala Nehru College 68.94 6
SONALIKA Zakir Husain Delhi College 68.80 9
SHARMA
SHIVANI SINGH Zakir Husain Delhi College 68.78 3
HEMANT DUTTA Zakir Husain Delhi College 68.55 5
BHAVANA Lakshmibai College 67.83 10
GUPTA
SPARSHI Kamala Nehru College 67.40 1
SRIVASTAVA
DEEPIKA SETHIA Department of Philosophy 66.24 1

(SDC)

28-12-2021
00:27:57

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Category
Allotted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate
1 21PHIL1005024 MANOQOJ Department of Philosophy 67.78 1 OBC Non-
KAJLA (SDC) Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Category

Allotted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 21PHIL1015384 SANIDHYA Ramjas College 63.42 2 SC

PRAKASH

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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