University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213036221020	21PHIL1004821	RAHUL P M	Hindu College	282	6	79.11	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	213036218011	21PHIL1120279	MEDHA KALYANI NAYAR	Hindu College	255	14	75.35	1	Unreserved
3	213020117037	21PHIL1017842	YASHIKA VARSHNEY	Miranda House	218	30	72.84	1	Unreserved
4	213020118075	21PHIL1033146	SAKSHI RAI	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	199	39	79.60	2	EWS
5	213020118028	21PHIL1046252	GARIMA DOBHAL	Miranda House	198	40	72.40	1	Unreserved
6	213037185004	21PHIL1127852	NAVEEN GUPTA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	153	76	65.78	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	213020132061	21PHIL1015686	HEMANT DUTTA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	134	89	68.55	4	Unreserved
8	213030177006	21PHIL1071851	MD ZUBAIR AKHTAR	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	131	92	0.00	3	Unreserved
9	213020118083	21PHIL1053920	SWASTHIKA	Kamala Nehru College	125	96	77.53	5	Unreserved
10	213020117015	21PHIL1017947	KANIKA PAHEL	Indraprastha College for Women	113	106	62.65	8	Unreserved
11	213020165086	21PHIL1125806	MEGHA LIZ VARGHESE	Indraprastha College for Women	110	109	57.53	7	Unreserved
12	213020165054	21PHIL1044012	HIMANSHI LAHORA	Janki Devi Memorial College	104	114	70.60	9	Unreserved
13	213020118078	21PHIL1048447	SHREYA JAIN	Lakshmibai College	103	115	68.80	7	Unreserved
14	213026233003	21PHIL1051428	RAJJASWARI KAYAL	Lakshmibai College	103	115	65.80	9	Unreserved
15	213031211003	21PHIL1079568	DIVYA CHANDRA	Lakshmibai College	103	115	6.66	9	Unreserved
16	213026233009	21PHIL1034779	VIDISHA KAR	Lakshmibai College	102	116	0.00	9	Unreserved
17	213020117012	21PHIL1017000	GUNJAN SHARMA	Lakshmibai College	100	118	68.08	10	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213037186007	21PHIL1085487	PRIYANSU PRAJJWAL	Hindu College	165	66	77.30	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	213020165117	21PHIL1107469	RAVINDER SINGH BHULLAR	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	70	146	0.00	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	213037186004	21PHIL1123393	GAURAV YADAV	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	66	150	56.67	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	213020165122	21PHIL1148109	SAMEER SHAKYA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	61	155	69.66	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	213037186008	21PHIL1063696	RADHA KUMARI	Indraprastha College for Women	53	162	79.42	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	213020165133	21PHIL1098329	SHRIYA PATYAL	Indraprastha College for Women	38	173	52.00	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	213020117033	21PHIL1027023	VATSALA MAURYA	Kamala Nehru College	34	175	72.25	8	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213020165062	21PHIL1065097	JYOTSNA	Kamala Nehru College	65	151	62.13	8	SC
2	213020165023	21PHIL1046468	ASHUTOSH ANAND	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	55	160	58.44	1	SC
3	213030178006	21PHIL1039178	SAURABH SUNDER	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	45	167	61.65	5	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213020117016	21PHIL1028145	LILY LALRAMPARI	Hindu College	117	102	7.19	4	ST
2	213021204008	21PHIL1105423	KABAK PINKI	Kamala Nehru College	42	169	5.89	7	ST
3	213023223009	21PHIL1016947	NENGNEITHEM	Indraprastha College for Women	26	181	7.64	8	ST
4	213023223001	21PHIL1010983	CHUIPEMME SHINGLAI	Lakshmibai College	95	122	54.00	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	213027168002	21PHIL1014342	ASHUTOSH SHUKLA	Hindu College	233	22	73.94	1	EWS
2	213020165014	21PHIL1109729	AKASH BHATI	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	57	159	64.20	3	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21PHIL1053411	ANUSHKA TYAGI	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	74.97	2	Unreserved
2	21PHIL1026798	TANU JAIN	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	74.32	5	Unreserved
3	21PHIL1075482	MEHAK AGGARWAL	Indraprastha College for Women	73.81	5	Unreserved
4	21PHIL1044017	TANNU	Indraprastha College for Women	73.43	4	Unreserved
5	21PHIL1104725	SHREYA BAJPAI	Kamala Nehru College	73.17	6	Unreserved
6	21PHIL1008428	PRATIBHA MURTI	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	72.50	4	SC
7	21PHIL1075531	AYUSH KUMAR	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	70.60	3	SC
8	21PHIL1151086	PRIYAL KAPOOR	Lakshmibai College	69.82	8	Unreserved
9	21PHIL1011698	CHAITANYA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	69.71	4	Unreserved
10	21PHIL1132116	TWISHA KHANNA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	69.63	1	Unreserved
11	21PHIL1036699	GEETIKA MISHRA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	69.06	4	Unreserved
12	21PHIL1117888	CHESHTA NAGPAL	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	69.06	3	Unreserved
13	21PHIL1083329	RUPAL SAXENA	Kamala Nehru College	68.94	6	Unreserved
14	21PHIL1089107	SONALIKA SHARMA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	68.80	9	Unreserved
15	21PHIL1069210	SHIVANI SINGH	Zakir Husain Delhi College	68.78	3	Unreserved
16	21PHIL1015686	HEMANT DUTTA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	68.55	5	Unreserved
17	21PHIL1033087	BHAVANA GUPTA	Lakshmibai College	67.83	10	Unreserved
18	21PHIL1000733	SPARSHI SRIVASTAVA	Kamala Nehru College	67.40	1	Unreserved
19	21PHIL1013100	DEEPIKA SETHIA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	66.24	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21PHIL1005024	MANOJ KAJLA	Department of Philosophy (SDC)	67.78	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	21PHIL1015384	SANIDHYA PRAKASH	Ramjas College	63.42	2	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	